Leamington & District Billiards & Snooker Association

Competition Fred Cowell Handicap Round Final Referee lan Wagstaff
Date Sunday 26" May 2024 Best of 1 Marker Phil Parkin
Frame 1 Start Time | 1:02 pm End Time 1:28 pm Recorder | Phil Parkin
Player HCap Player H HCap
et | Peter Hawley 18 [ | Richard Howe 42
Visit Details Break Total Visit Details Break Total
151 7 25 15 6 48
1 1 26 141 6 54
15161 14 40 171 9 63
2 2 42 16 7 70
1 1 71
16 7 78
+6 6 84
13 4 88
Player H Frame Player Frame
et | Richard Howe A e | Peter Hawley 10
Visit Details Key:
| +4 | Points received from Foul or Miss

| 1715 | Red Black Red Blue




